Mestaruusmitalit

Pistetilanne kuuden lajin jilkeen 17.8.2017

P7
1. Jesse Hietanen 59
2. Jyvéa-Kasperi Koskela 47
3. Lauri Meronen 31
4. Lauri Ruusunen 8
P9
1. Vili Rasehorn 52
2. Ville Mattila 49
3. Topi Niemi 43
4. Ossi Niemi 37
5. Ville Vuorinen 37
6. Noel Bitter 32
7. Vertti Salminen 31
8. Lauri Jaske 11
P11
1. Emil Ylipekka 57
2. Christian Lindberg 50
3. Elias Hietanen 44
4. Aleksi Jaske 28
5. Joonas Laine 27
6. Aleksi Salminen 27
7. Ville Mustonen 25
8. Pessi Lampinen 25
9. Jusa Niemi 20
10. Aukusti Malinen 10
11. Arttu Haaksluoto 7
12.Luukas Huhtala 6
13.Vilho Haaksluoto 5
P13
1. Juho Mantila 48
2. Joonatan Lindberg 47
3. Juuso Tuominen 44
4. Anselmi Koskela 20
5. Aleksi Mattila 19
6. Markus Sankari 18



7. Juho Nurminen

P13
1. Jussi Alastalo
2. Jussi Méenpaa
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Jenni Vuorinen
Isabella Lindberg
Veera Inkinen
Maiju Miikkulainen
Veera Kyyridinen
Amanda Valo

Laura Mantila

Eevi Aarnio

Maija Jokinen

Veera Mustonen

Sofia Rinta-Paavola
Aino-Emilia Korpisaari
Ellen Laukkanen

Kaisa Alastalo

Vera Ylipekka

10.Elina Malinen
11. Anette Selin
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Ida Aarnio
Sanni-Veera Viertola
Aada Gronroos

Milja Ahonen

Nea Hyvérinen
Kukka-Sofia Lievonen
Vivia Rinta-Paavola
Olivia Lindholm
Sonja Koskela

10.Tdhkéa-Alina Koskela
11.Eerika Vilen
12.Emmi Ruusunen
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Emmi Hietanen

Elisa Alastalo
Vanessa Lindberg
Sanni Ahonen

Helmi Lievonen
Vilja-Matilda Koskela
Annika Vilen

59
51
33
32
18
12
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51
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27
27
17
14
13
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36
35
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Aino Koskela
Henna Jalovaara
Nea Hirvonen
Sointu Salonen
Elliina Paju

Iida Ovaskainen
Petra Pikkarainen
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N17
1. Ruusu Meronen

54
48
45
21
10
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